



f

\$ 224-632-4600

BUILDING STRATEGIES FOR YOUR FINANCIAL FUTURE

HORWITZ & ASSOCIATES

Founded - November 12, 1970

Investment Firm - Horwitz & Associates is small enough to provide personalized attention yet large enough to offer world-class resources.

Horwitz & Associates, Inc. was both a broker-dealer and a registered investment adviser. After its broker-dealer was sold, the principals of Horwitz & Associates, Inc. kept their registered investment adviser, renamed it E.A. Horwitz LLC in December, 2012 and continued to do business as Horwitz & Associates, having retained the right to keep that name.

The principals of Horwitz & Associates continued to operate under the same philosophy described below since they first began servicing their clients in 1970.

Mission:

At Horwitz & Associates, we are profoundly committed to our clients. We strive to thoroughly understand each client's personal, professional and financial situation. Then we invest only according to each client's needs and desires.







TRUST







WHO IS HORWITZ & ASSOCIATES?

When it was first established in 1970, the principals of Horwitz & Associates utilized a conservative investment philosophy with a high sense of integrity, which provides time-tested advice and strategy to their clients. This philosophy continues today and permeates throughout the Horwitz & Associate firm.

We follow on simple, guiding principles in helping our clients create a plan for financial security and success by properly investing according to each individual's needs and desires.

We strive to thoroughly understand each client's personal, professional and financial situation, by taking the time to work closely with the client's accountants, lawyers, and other advisors, thus creating harmony.

We use our significant experience and knowledge to compose a custom financial plan for you; one that coordinates these complete parts harmoniously for optimum performance in the achievement of your individual goals.

Our staff reviews the features of each type of investment carefully with our clients, making sure that they achieve a strategic mix of risk and stability, in concert with their personal goals. This financial plan will be in harmony with your goals and desires, and will attempt to provide you with a comfortable lifestyle and secure financial future.

LEARN MORE

CONNECT WITH US

Name Email Phone

SUBMIT

<u>Contact</u>

Horwitz & Associates Office: 224-632-4600 Fax: 224-632-4591 1650 Lake Cook Road

Suite 190 Deerfield, IL 60015 <u>ed@horwitzadvisors.com</u>

f

<u>Quick Links</u>

Retirement Investment Estate Insurance Tax Money Lifestyle All Articles All Videos All Calculators All Presentations

Check the background of your financial professional on FINRA's BrokerCheck.

The content is developed from sources believed to be providing accurate information. The information in this material is not intended as tax or legal advice. Please consult legal or tax professionals for specific information regarding your individual situation. Some of this material was developed and produced by FMG Suite to provide information on a topic that may be of interest. FMG Suite is not affiliated with the named representative, broker - dealer, state - or SEC registered investment advisory firm. The opinions expressed and material provided are for general information, and should not be considered a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security.

Copyright 2019 FMG Suite.

Securities offered through Western International Securities, Inc., Member <u>FINRA/SIPC</u>. E.A. Horwitz, LLC D/B/A Horwitz & Associates and Western International Securities, Inc. are separate and unaffiliated entities.